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Summary Page:  
All time Performance List at the World Indoor Championships 

Performance Performer Dist Name Nat Pos Venue Year 
1 1 8.62 Ivan Pedroso CUB 1 Maebashi 1999 
2 2 8.56 Yago Lamela ESP 2 Maebashi 1999 
3 3 8.55 Miltiadis Tentoglou  GRE 1 Beograd  2022 
4  8.51 Ivan Pedroso  1 Barcelona 1995 
4  8.51 Ivan Pedroso  1 Paris 1997 
6 4 8.46 Juan Miguel Echevarria CUB 1 Birmingham 2018 

 
Shortest winning distance:  8.08m by Khotso Mokoena (RSA) in 2008 is the shortest winning distance; 
Jan Leitner jumped 7.96m in 1985 World Indoor Games is shorter.   

Margin of Victory  
 Difference Distance Name Nat Venue Year 
Max 31cm 8.51m Ivan Pedroso   CUB  Barcelona  1995  
Min 0cm 8.23m  Mauro Da Silva   BRA  Istanbul  2012 

 
Longest mark in each round   
Round Distance Name Nat Venue Year  
Final 8.62 Ivan Pedroso CUB Maebashi 1999 
Qualifying  8.31 Savante Stringfellow  USA  Budapest  2004  
 
Longest non-qualifier for the final   
Height  Position Name Nat Venue Year  
8.00 9q Tyron Stewart   USA  Sopot   2014 
 
Best Marks for Places in the World Indoor Championships   
Pos Dist Name Nat Venue Year 
1 8.62 Ivan Pedroso CUB Maebashi 1999 
2 8.56  Yago Lamela   ESP   Maebashi  1999  
3 8.42 Marquis Dendy  USA Birmingham 2018 
 
Multiple Gold Medalists:  
Mauro Da Silva (BRA) 2012, 2014 
Ivan Pedroso (CUB):  1993, 1995, 1997, 1999, 2001,  
Larry Myricks (USA):   1987, 1989  
 
Longest Jump in Glasgow   
Performance Performer Distan Name Nat Pos DMY 

1 1 8.38 Miltiadis Tentoglou GRE 1 3 Mar 2019 
 
Longest Jump in March (only indoor performances are listed)    
Performance Performer Dist Name Nat Pos Venue DMY 

1 1 8.71 Sebastian Beyer GER 1 Torino 8 Mar 2009 
2 2 8.62 Ivan Pedrosa CUB 1 Maebashi 7 Mar 1999 
3 3 8.59 Miguel Pate USA 1 New York 1 Mar 2002 

 
World Indoor Championships:   

Year Gold Nat Dist Silver Nat Dist Bronze Nat Dist 

2022 Miltiais Tentoglou  GRE 8.55 Thobias Montler  SW 8.38 Marquis Dendy  USA 8.27 

2018 Juan Miguel Echevarria CUB 8.46 Luvo Manyonga  RSA 8.44 Marquis Dendy  USA 8.42 

2016 Marquis Dendy  USA 8.26 Fabrice Lapierre AUS 8.25 Huang Changzhou CHN 8.21 



All time Performance List at the World Indoor Championships 
Performance Performer Dist Name Nat Pos Venue Year 

1 1 8.62 Ivan Pedroso CUB 1 Maebashi 1999 
2 2 8.56 Yago Lamela ESP 2 Maebashi 1999 
3 3 8.55 Miltiadis Tentoglou  GRE 1 Beograd  2022 
4  8.51 Ivan Pedroso  1 Barcelona 1995 
4  8.51 Ivan Pedroso  1 Paris 1997 
6 4 8.46 Juan Miguel Echevarria CUB 1 Birmingham 2018 
7 5 8.44 Luvo Manyonga  RSA 2 Birmingham 2018  
8  8.43 Ivan Pedroso  1 Lisboa 2001 
9 6 8.42 Marquis Dendy  USA 3 Birmingham  2018 

10 7 8.41 Kirill Sosonov RUS 2 Paris 1997 
10 7 8.41 Joe Greene USA 3 Paris 1997 
12 9 8.40 Savante Stringfellow USA 1 Budapest 2004 
13 10 8.38 Thobias Montler  SWE 2 Beograd  2022 
14 11 8.37 Larry Myricks USA 1 Budapest 1989 
15  8.31 Savante Stringfellow  1qA Budapest 2004 
15 12 8.31 James Beckford JAM 2 Budapest 2004 
17  8.30 Kirill Sosunov  1qA Paris 1997 
17 13 8.30 Erick Walder USA 3 Maebashi 1999 
17 13 8.30 Ignisious Gaisah GHA 1 Moskva 2006 
20 15 8.29 Dwight Phillips USA 1 Birmingham 2003 
20 15 8.29 Irving Saladino PAN 2 Moskva 2006 
22 17 8.28 Gregor Cankar SLO 4 Maebashi 1999 
22  8.28 Yago Lamela  2 Birmingham 2003 
22 17 8.28 Vitaliy Shkurlatov RUS 3 Budapest 2004 
22 17 8.28 Mauro Vinicius Da Silva BRA 1 Sopot 2014  
26  8.27 Marquis Dendy    3 Beograd  2022 
27 20 8.26 Bogdan Tarus ROU 4 Budapest 2004 
27  8.26 Marquis Dendy    1 Portland  2016 
29 21 8.25 Fabrice Lapierre AUS 2 Portland 2016 
30  8.24 Erick Walder  4 Paris 1997 
31  8.23 Larry Myricks  1 Indianapolis 1987 
31  8.23 Ivan Pedroso  1 Toronto 1993 
31 22 8.23 Vladimir Zyuskov  5 Budapest 2004 
31  8.23 Mauro Da Silva   1 Istanbul 2012 
31 22 8.23 Henry Frayne  AUS 2 Istanbul 2012 
31 22 8.23 Li Jinzhe  CHN 2 Sopot 2014 
37  8.22 James Beckford  2qA Budapest 2004 
37 22 8.22 Aleksandr Menkov RUS 3 Istanbul 2012 
39 26 8.21 Miguel Pate USA 3 Birmingham 2003 
39 26 8.21 Michel Torneus  SWE 3 Sopot 2014 
39 26 8.21 Huang Changzhou  CHN 3 Portland 2016 
42 29 8.20 Mattias Sunneborn SWE 2 Barcelona 1995 
43 30 8.19 Andrew Howe ITA 3 Moskva 2006 
43  8.19 Fabrice Lapierre  1qB Doha 2010 
43 30 8.19 Jeff Henderson  USA 4 Portland 2016 
43  8.19 Jerrion Lawson  USA 4 Beograd  2022 
47 32 8.18 Adrian Strzalkowski POL 1q Sopot 2014  
47 32 8.18 Rushwal Samaai RSA 5 Portland  2016 
47 34 8.17 Dietmar Haaf FRG 2 Budapest 1989 
47  8.17 Joe Greene  1qB Paris 1997 
47  8.17 James Beckford  5 Paris 1997 
47 34 8.17 Chris Tomlinson GBR 6 Budapest 2004 
47  8.17 Fabrice Lapierre  1 Doha 2010 
54  8.16 James Beckford  5 Maebashi 1999 



54 36 8.16 Kareem Streete-Thompson CAY 2 Lisboa 2001 
54 36 8.16 Carlos Calado POR 3 Lisboa 2001 
54  8.16 Kirill Sosunov  7 Budapest 2004 
58  8.15 Dietmar Haaf GER 1 Sevilla 1991 
58  8.15 Bogdan Tarus  6 Maebashi 1999 
60  8.14 Erick Walder  3 Barcelona 1995 
60 38 8.14 Dan Bramble  GBR 6 Portland 2016 
60 38 8.14 Jarrion Lawson  USA 4 Birmingham 2018 
60 38 8.14 Cheswill Johnson  RSA 5 Beograd  2022 

 
Shortest winning distance:  8.08m by Khotso Mokoena (RSA) in 2008 is the shortest winning distance; 
8.15 by Dietmar Haaf in 1991 is the second shortest. Jan Leitner jumped 7.96m in 1985 World Indoor 
Games is shorter than both.   
 
Margin of Victory  
 Difference Distance Name Nat Venue Year 
Max 31cm 

27cm 
8.51m 
8.43m  

Ivan Pedroso   
Ivan Pedroso   

CUB  
CUB  

Barcelona  
Lisboa  

1995  
2001 

Min 0cm 
1cm   
 
 
2cm  

8.23m  
8.29m 
8.30m  
8.26m 
7.96m  
8.08m  
8.46 

Mauro Da Silva  
Dwight Phillips 
Ignisious Gaisah   
Marquis Dendy  
Jan Leitner   
Khotso Mokoena  
Juan Miguel Echevarria 

BRA 
USA 
GHA 
USA 
TCH   
RSA  
CUB 

Istanbul 
Birmingham 
Moskva  
Portland  
Paris   
Valencia 
Birmingham  

2012 
2003 
2006  
2016 
1985** 
2008 
2018 

** 1985 World Indoor Championships  
 
Difference between first and third   
 Diff Winning distance  3rd place distance Winner’s Name Nat Venue Year 
Max 37cm 

32cm  
8.51m  
8.62m  

8.14m  
8.30m  

Ivan Pedroso  
Ivan Pedroso  

CUB 
CUB  

Barcelona  
Maebashi  

1995  
1999 

Min 1cm 
4cm 
5cm 
7cm  
7cm 
8cm  

8.23m   
8.46m 
8.26m 
8.08m  
8.28m  
8.29m  

8.22m   
8.42m 
8.21m 
8.01m  
8.21m 
8.21m  

Mauro Da Silva   
Juan Miguel Echevarria 
Marquis Dendy 
Khotso Mokoena  
Mauro Da Silva  
Dwight Phillips  

BRA 
CUB 
USA 
RSA 
BRA  
USA  

Istanbul  
Birmingham 
Portland 
Valencia  
Sopot 
Birmingham 

2012  
2018 
2016 
2008  
2014 
2003 

 
Difference between third and fourth (medal versus no medal) 
 Difference 3rd place distance Name of bronze medalist Nat Venue Year 
Max 28cm 

20cm  
18cm  
17cm   

8.42m 
8.21m   
8.22m 
8.41m  

Marquis Dendy  
Miguel Pate  
Aleksandr Menkov 
Joe Greene  

USA 
USA  
RUS 
USA  

Birmingham 
Birmingham   
Istanbul  
Paris  

2018 
2003  
2012 
1997 

Min 1cm 
 
 
2cm  

8.01m  
8.11m  
7.93m   
7.98m   
8.14m  
8.30m   
8.28m  
8.21m 

Giovanni Evangelisti  
Mike Conley   
Giovanni Evangelisti    
Jaime Jefferson   
Erick Walder  
Erick Walder  
Vitaliy Shkurlatov  
Huang Changzhou  

ITA  
USA   
ITA   
CUB  
USA   
USA   
RUS  
CHN 

Indianapolis  
Budapest  
Sevilla   
Toronto  
Barcelona   
Maebashi  
Budapest  
Portland  

1987 
1989 
1991  
1993  
1995  
1999  
2004  
2016 

 
Longest mark in each round   
Round Distance Name Nat Venue Year  
Final 8.62 Ivan Pedroso CUB Maebashi 1999 
Qualifying  8.31 Savante Stringfellow  USA  Budapest  2004  



8.30  Kirill Sosunov  RUS  Paris  1997 
No qualifying round in 1987, 1999, 2001, 2016, 2018, 2022 
 
Longest non-qualifier for the final   
Height  Position Name Nat Venue Year  
8.00 
7.95 
 
7.88 

9q 
4qB 
5qB 
4qA 

Tyron Stewart  
Yago Lamela  
Nils Winter    
Issam Nima  

USA 
ESP  
GER  
ALG  

Sopot  
Budapest  
Budapest   
Doha  

2014 
2004  
2004  
2010 

 
Average from last ten (21st century) World Indoor Championships  
 Average 2019 2018 2016 2014 2012 2010 2008 2006 2004 2003 2001 

Winning Distance 8.31 8.55 8.46 8.26 8.28 8.23 8.17 8.08 8.30 8.40 8.29 8.43 

Winning Medal  8.20 8.27 8.42 8.21 8.21 8.22 8.05 8.01 8.19 8.28 8.21 8.16 

8th place 7.81 7.92 7.91 7.93 7.75 7.50 7.65 7.72 7.84 8.09 DQ 7.80 

 
Round in which the winning marks were recorded by winners 
 Distance Winning marks were recorded in Second best jump Winner 2nd place jump 
1997 8.51m 5th round 8.48m (1st round) Pedroso 8.41m 
1999 8.62m 6th round 8.46m (1st round) Pedroso 8.56m 
2001 8.43m 3rd round 7.95m (1st round) Pedroso  8.16m 
2003 8.29m 6th round 8.23m (2nd round) Phillips 8.28m 
2004 8.40m 3rd round  8.08m (2nd round) Stringfellow 8.31m 
2006 8.30m 4th round 8.27m (3rd round) Gaisah  8.29m 
2008 8.08m 5th round 8.05m (1st round) Mokoena 8.06m 
2010 8.17m 5th round 8.09m (4th round) Lapierre 8.08m 
2012 8.23m 5th round 8.23m (6th round) Da Silva 8.23m 
2014 8.28m 6th round  8.06m (1st round)  Da Silva 8.23m 
2016 8.26 2nd round  8.06m (4th round)  Dendy  8.25m 
2018 8.46 5th round  8.36m (4th round) Echevarria 8.44m 
2022 8.55 2nd round  8.51m (6th round)  Tentoglou  8.38m 

 
LJ & TJ double medalists: 

Name Nat Long Jump Year Triple Jump Year  
Mike Conley USA Bronze 1989 Gold 1989 

 
Best Marks for Places in the World Indoor Championships   
Pos Dist Name Nat Venue Year 
1 8.62 Ivan Pedroso CUB Maebashi 1999 
2 8.56 

8.44 
8.41  

Yago Lamela  
Luvo Manyonga  
Kirill Sosonov   

ESP  
RSA 
RUS  

Maebashi 
Birmingham 
Paris  

1999  
2018 
1997 

3 8.42 
8.41 

Marquis Dendy  
Joe Greene 

USA 
USA 

Birmingham 
Paris 

2018 
1997 

4 8.28 Gregor Cankar SLO Maebashi 1999 
5 8.23 Vladimir Zyuskov UKR Budapest 2004 
6 8.17 Chris Tomlinson GBR Budapest 2004 
7 8.16 Kirill Sosunov RUS Budapest 2004 
8 8.09 Ivan Pedroso CUB Budapest 2004 
 
Best Marks for Places - all competitions    
Pos Distance Name Nat Venue DMY 
1 8.79 Carl Lewis USA New York 27 Jan 1984 
2 8.56 Yago Lamela  ESP Maebashi 7 Mar 1999 
3 8.42 

8.41 
Marquis Dendy  
Joe Greene 

USA 
USA 

Birmingham  
Paris 

2 Mar 2018  
8 Mar 1997 



4 8.28 Gregor Cankar SLO Maebashi 7 Mar 1999 
 
Multiple Gold Medalists:  
Mauro Da Silva (BRA) 2012, 2014 
Ivan Pedroso (CUB):  1993, 1995, 1997, 1999, 2001,  
Larry Myricks (USA):   1987, 1989  
 
Multiple Medalists: 
Marquis Dendy (USA):  2016 Gold, 2018 Bronze, 2022 Bronze  
Mauro Da Silva (BRA):   2012 Gold, 2014 Gold  
Godfrey Khotso Mokoena (RSA): 2008 Gold, 2010 Silver 
Yego Lamela (ESP):   1999 Silver, 2003 Silver 
Erick Walder (USA):   1995 Bronze, 1999 Bronze 
Joe Greene (USA):   1993 Silver, 1997 Bronze 
Ivan Pedroso (CUB):   1993 Gold, 1995 Gold, 1997 Gold, 1999 Gold, 2001 Gold  
Jaime Jefferson (CUB):   1991 Silver, 1993 Bronze 
Dietmar Haaf (FRG/GER):  1989 Silver, 1991 Gold  
Larry Myricks (USA):    1987 Gold, 1989 Gold  
Giovanni Evangelisti (ITA):  1985** Bronze, 1987 Bronze, 1991 Bronze  
 
** 1985 World Indoor Games  
 
Multiple Medals by athletes from a single nation  
Nation Year Gold Silver Bronze 
USA 2003 Dwight Phillips  Miguel Pate 
CUB 1993 Ivan Pedroso  Jaime Jefferson 
USA 1989 Larry Myricks  Mike Conley 
 
Man & Woman from the same team winning the corresponding event:  None  
 
Medals by Countries:  
Nation Gold Silver Bronze 
CUB 6 1 1 
USA 5 1 7 

BRA 2   
RSA 1 2  

AUS 1 2 1 

TCH 1**    

GHA 1   

GER 1   

GRE 1   

SWE  2 1 

ESP  2  

RUS  1 2 

NGR  1  

PAN  1  

CAY  1  
GBR  1  

FRG  1  

JAM  1  

HUN  1**   

CHN  1 1 

ITA   3+1** 

POR   1 

KSA   1 

** Medal count in 1985 World Indoor Games    



 
World Indoor Champion with World Championships Gold medal  
Name Nat World Indoor Championships World Championships 
Miltiadis Tentoglou GRE 2022 2023 
Dwight Phillips USA 2003 2003, 2005, 2009, 2011 
Ivan Pedroso  CUB 1993, 1995, 1997, 1999, 2001 1995, 1997, 1999, 2001 
 
World Indoor Champion with Olympic Gold medal  
Name Nat World Indoor Championships Olympics  
Miltiadis Tentoglou GRE 2022 2020 
Dwight Phillips USA 2003 2004 
Ivan Pedroso  CUB 1993, 1995, 1997, 1999, 2001 2000 
 
World Indoor Champion who previously won World Junior Championships    
Name Nat World Indoor Championships World Junior Championships 
Dietmar Haaf FRG/GER 1991 1986 
 
World Indoor Championships medalists who previously won World Youth medal:  None 
 
World Indoor Champion with European Championships gold medal  

Name Nat World Indoor Champ European Championships 
Miltiadis Tentoglou GRE 2022 2018, 2022 
Dietmar Haaf FRG/GER 1991 1990 

 
World Indoor Championships medalist with Asian Games medal: None    
 
World Indoor Championships medalist with Asian Championships medal  

Name Nat World Indoor Championships Year Asian Championships Year 
Moh Salman Al-Khuwalidi KSA Bronze   2008 Gold 2007 

Salman Al-Khuwalidi is the only Asian medalist in the World Indoor Championships    
 
World Indoor Championships medalist with All Africa Games and African Championships medal  

Name Nat World Indoor Ch Year All Africa Games  Year African Ch Year 
Paul Emondi  NGR Silver 1987 Gold 1987 Gold 1984, 1985 
Khotso Mokoena RSA Gold 2008 Bronze 2003, 2007 Gold 2010 
Ignisious Gaisah GHA Gold 2006 Gold 2003 Gold 2006 

 
World Indoor Champion with Pan American Games gold medal  
Name Nat World Indoor Championships Pan American Games 
Ivan Pedroso  CUB 1993, 1995, 1997, 1999, 2001 1995, 1999, 2003 
Juan Miguel Echevarria CUB 2018 2019 
 
World Indoor Champion with Commonwealth Games gold medal   
Name Nat World Indoor Championships Commonwealth Games 
Fabrice Lapierre AUS 2010 2010 
Ignisious Gaisah GHA 2006 2006 
 
Last ten World Indoor Championships:   

Year Gold Nat Dist Silver Nat Dist Bronze Nat Dist 

2022 Miltiais Tentoglou  GRE 8.55 Thobias Montler  SW 8.38 Marquis Dendy  USA 8.27 

2018 Juan Miguel Echevarria CUB 8.46 Luvo Manyonga  RSA 8.44 Marquis Dendy  USA 8.42 

2016 Marquis Dendy  USA 8.26 Fabrice Lapierre AUS 8.25 Huang Changzhou CHN 8.21 

2014 Mauro Da Silva  BRA 8.28 Li Jinzhe  CHN 8.23 Michel Torneus  SWE 8.21 

2012 Mauro da Silva BRA 8.23 Henry Frayne  AUS 8.23 Aleksandr Menkov RUS 8.22 

2010 Fabrice Lapierre AUS 8.17 G Khotso Mokoena RSA 8.08 Michell Watt AUS  8.05 

2008 G Khotso Mokoena RSA 8.08 Chris Tomlinson GBR 8.06 Moh. Al-Khuwaldi KSA 8.01 



2006 Ignisious Gaisah GHA 8.30 Irving Saladino PAN 8.29 Andrew Howe ITA 8.19 

2004 Savante Stringfellow USA 8.40 James Beckford JAM 8.31 Vitaliy Shkurlatov RUS 8.28 

2003 Dwight Phillips USA 8.29 Yago Lamela  ESP 8.28 Miguel Pate USA 8.21 

2001 Ivan Pedroso CUB 8.43 Kareem Streete-Thompson CAY 8.16 Carlos Calado POR 8.16 

 
Last ten World Championships:  

Year Gold Nat Dist Silver Nat Dist Bronze Nat Dist 

2023 Miltiadis Tentoglou GRE 8.52 Wayne Pinnock  JAM 8.50 Tajay Gayle  JAM 8.27 

2022 Wang Jianan CHN 8.36 Miltiadis Tentoglou GRE 8.32 Simon Ehammer  SUI 8.16 

2019 Tajay Gayle JAM 8.69 Jeff Henderson USA 8.39 Juan Miguel Echevarria CUB 8.34 

2017 Luvo Manyonga  RSA 8.48 Jarrion Lawson  USA 8.44 Rushwahl Samaai RSA 8.32 

2015 Greg Rutherford GBR 8.41 Fabrice Lapierre AUS 8.24 Wang Jianan  CHN 8.18 

2013 Aleksandr Menkov RUS 8.56 Ignisious Gaisah  NED 8.29 Luis Rivera  MEX 8.27 

2011 Dwight Phillips USA 8.45 Mitchell Watt AUS 8.33 Ngoniedzashe Makusha ZIM 8.29 

2009 Dwight Phillips USA 8.54 G Khotso Mokeona RSA 8.47 Mitchell Watt AUS 8.37 

2007 Irving Saladiono PAN 8.57 Andrew Howe ITA 8.47 Dwight Phillips USA 8.30 

2005 Dwight Phillips USA 8.60 Ignisious Gaisah GHA 8.34 Tommi Evilä FIN 8.25w 

2003 Dwight Phillips USA 8.32 James Beckford JAM 8.28 Yago Lamela ESP 8.22 

2001 Ivan Pedroso CUB 8.40 Savante Stringfellow USA 8.24 Carlos Calado POR 8.21 

 
Last eight Olympics:  

Year Gold Nat Dist Silver Nat Dist Bronze Nat Dist 

2020 Miltidis Tentoglou  GRE 8.41 Juan Miguel Echevarria CUB 8.41 Maykel Masso CUB 8.21 

2016 Jeffrey Henderson USA 8.38 Luyo Manyonga  RSA 8.37 Greg Rutherford  GBR 8.29 

2012 Greg Rutherford  GBR 8.31 Mitchell Watt AUS 8.16 Will Claye USA 8.12 

2008 Irving Saladino PAN 8.34 G Khotso Mokoena RSA 8.24 Ibrahim Camejo CUB 8.20 

2004 Dwight Phillips USA 8.59 John Moffitt USA 8.47 Joan Lino Martinez ESP 8.32 

2000 Ivan Pedroso CUB 8.55 Jai Taurima AUS 8.49 Roman Shchurenko UKR 8.31 

1996 Carl Lewis USA 8.50 James Beckford JAM 8.29 Joe Greene USA 8.24 

1992 Carl Lewis USA 8.67 Mike Powell USA 8.64 Joe Greene USA 8.34 

 
Last twelve World Junior Championships:  

Year Gold Nat Dist Silver Nat Dist Bronze Nat Dist 

2022 Erwan Konate  FRA 8.08 Alejandro Parada  CUB 7.91 Gabriel Luiz Boza  BRA 7.90 

2020 Erwan Konate FRA 8.12 Jhon Andres Berrio COL 7.97 Kavian Kerr JAM 7.90 

2018 Yuki Hashioka  JPN  8.03 Maikel Y Vidal  CUB 7.99 Wayne Pinnock  JAM 7.90 

2016 Maykel Masso  CUB 8.00 Mitiadis Tentoglou GRE 7.91 Darcy Roper  AUS 7.88 

2014 Wang Jianan CHN 8.08 Lin Qing  CHN 7.94 Shotaro Shiroyama JPN 7.83 

2012 Sergy Morgunov RUS 8.09 Andreas Trajkovski DEN 7.82 Jarion Lawson USA 7.64 

2010 Luvo Manyonga RSA 7.99 Eusebio Caceres ESP 7.90 Taylor Stewart CAN 7.63 

2008 Marquise Goodwin USA 7.74 Dimitry Astrouski BLR 7.64 Eusebio Caceres ESP 7.59 

2006 Robert Crowther AUS 8.00 Tone Belt USA 7.95 Zhang Xiaoyi CHN 7.86 

2004 Andrew Howe ITA 8.11 Khotso Mokoena RSA 8.09 John Tornell AUS 7.89 

2002 Abdulla Al-Waleed QAT 7.99 Fabrice Lapierre AUS 7.74 Trevell Quinley USA 7.71 

2000 Cai Peng CHN 7.88 Volodymyr Zyuskov UKR 7.84w Yoelmis Pacheco CUB 7.71 

1998 Petar Dachev BUL 8.14 Abdurrahman Al-Nubi QAT 8.11 Luis Meliz CUB 7.91 

 
Last ten World Youth Championships:  

Year Gold Nat Dist Silver Nat Dist Bronze Nat Dist 

2017 Maikel Y Vidal  CUB
B 

7.88 Lester A Lescay CUB 7.79 Andreas S Bucsa  ROU 7.47 

2015 Maykel Demetrio CUB 8.05 Darcy Roper  AUS 8.01 Eberson Silva BRA 7.76 

2013 Anatoliy Ryapolov RUS 7.79 Fang Yaoqing CHN 7.53 Isaiah Moore USA 7.53 

2011 Lin Qing CHN 7.83 Johan Taleus SWE 7.44 Stefano Braga ITA 7.42 

2009 Supanara Suksawat THA 7.65 Stefan Brits RSA 7.57 Yannick Roggatz GER 7.53 



2007 Yasumichi Konichi JPN 7.52w Daisuke Yoshiyama JPN 7.32 Christian Taylor USA 7.29 

2005 Chris Noffke AUS 7.97w Tiberiu Talnar ROU 7.53w Claiton Sabino  BRA 7.49 

2003 Naohiro Shinada JPN 7.61 Yves Renaux FRA 7.44 Ahmed Al-Sharfa KSA 7.15 

2001 Thiago Dias BRA 7.72 Abdula Al-Waleed QAT 7.62 Andew Howe ITA 7.61 

1999 Shang Yapeng CHN 7.80 Yoelmis Pacheco CUB 7.62 Nicolaas Grimbeeck RSA 7.59 

 
Last eight European Championships:  

Year Gold Nat Dist Silver Nat Dist Bronze Nat Dist 

2022 Miltadis Tentoglou  GRE 8.52 Thobias Montler  SWE 8.06 Jules Pommery  FRA 8.06 

2018 Militiadis Tentoglou GRE 8.25 Fabian Heinle GER 8.13 Serhii Nykyforov  UKR 8.13 

2016 Greg Rutherford  GBR 8.25 Michel Torneus  SWE 8.21 Ignisious Gaisah  NED 7.93 

2014 Greg Rutherford  GBR 8.29 Louis Tsatoumas  GRE 8.15 Kafetien Gomis FRA 8.14  

2012 Sebastian Bayer GER 8.34 Luis Felipe Meliz ESP 8.21 Michel Torneus  SWE 8.17 

2010 Christian Reif GER 8.47 Kafetien Gomis FRA 8.24 Chris Tomlinson GBR 8.23 

2006 Andrew Howe ITA 8.20 Greg Rutherford GBR 8.13 Aleksey Lukashevych UKR 8.12 

2002 Aleksey Lukashevich UKR 8.08 Sinisa Ergotic CRO 8.00 Yago Lamela ESP 7.99w 

1998 Kirill Sosunov RUS 8.28 Bogdan Tarus  ROU 8.21 Petar Dachev BUL 8.06 

 
Last six Asian Games:  
Year Gold Nat Dist Silver Nat Dist Bronze Nat Dist 

2023 Wang Jianan CHN 8.22 Murali Sreeshankar IND 8.19 Shi Yuhao  CH 8.10 

2018 Wang Jianan CHN 8.24 Zhang Yaoguqng  CHN 8.15 Sapwaturrahman INA 8.09 

2014 Li Jinzhe  CHN 8.01 Kim Duk-hyung  KOR 7.90 Gao Xinglong CH 7.86 

2010 Kim Duk-hyung KOR 8.11 Su Xionfeng CHN 8.05 Hussein Al-Sabee KSA 7.96 

2006 Hussain Al-Sabee KSA 8.02 Saleh Al-Haddad KUW 7.88 Ahmad Fayaz Marzouk KSA 7.85 

2002 Hussain Al-Sabee KSA 8.14 Li Dalong CHN 7.99 Abdullah Al Waleed QAT 7.80 

1998 Masaki Morinaga JPN 8.10 Liu Hongning CHN 8.05 Abdulrahman Al-Nubi QAT 7.99 

 
Last eleven Asian Championships:  

Year Gold Nat Dist Silver Nat Dist Bronze Nat Dist 

2023 Lin Yu-Tang TPE 8.40 Murali Sreeshankar IND 8.37 Zhang Mingkun CHN 8.08 

2019 Yuki Hashioka  JPN 8.22 Zhang Yaoguang  CHN 8.13 Huang Changzhou CHN 7.97 

2017 Huang Changzhou CH
N 

8.09 Chan Ming Tai HKG 8.03 Shotaro Shiroyama JPN 7.97 

2015 Gao Xinglong  CH 7.96 Ted Hooper  TPE 7.80 Tang Gongchen CHN 7.79 

2013 Wang Jianan  CH 7.95 Prem Kumar  IND 7.92 Tang Gongchen CHN 7.89 

2011 Su Xiongfeng CHN 8.19 Supanara Sukhasvasti  THA 8.05 Rikiya Saruyama JPN 8.05 

2009 Li Jinzhe CHN 8.16 Hussein Taher Al-Sabee KSA 7.96 Yu Zhenwei CHN 7.96 

2007 Moh Salman Al-Khuwalidi KSA 8.16 Saleh Abdelaziz Al-Haddad KUW 8.05 Li Runrun CHN 7.84 

2005 Ahmed Fayaz Marzouk KSA 7.98 Oh Sang-Won KOR 7.87 Zhou Can CHN 7.83 

2003 Hussain Taher Al-Sabee KSA 8.23 Zhou Can CHN 8.11 Shin-ichi Terano JPN 8.04 

2002 Hussain Taher Al-Sabee KSA 8.09 Cai Xiaobao CHN 7.95 Huang Le CHN 7.91 

2000 Hussain Taher Al-Sabee KSA 8.33 Sanjay Kumar Rai IND 8.03 Abdulrahman Al-Nubi QAT 8.01 

 
Last six All Africa Games:  

Year Gold Nat Dist Silver Nat Dist Bronze Nat Dist 

2019 Yasser Triki ALG 8.01 Marouane Kacimi  MAR 7.79 N’tia Romeo  BEN 7.72 

2015 Samson Idiata NGR 7.83 Ndiss Kaba Badji SEN 7.74 Mamadou Gueye SEN 7.69 

2011 Luvo Manyonga  RSA 8.02 Ignisious Gaisah GHA 7.86 Ndiss KIaba Badji SEN 7.83 

2007 Gable Garenamotse BOT 8.08 Arnaud Casquette MRI 8.03 Godfrey Khotso Mokoena RSA 7.99 

2003 Ignisious Gaisah GHA 8.30 Ndiss Kaba Badji SEN 7.92 Godfrey Khotso Mokoena RSA 7.83 

1999 Hatem Mersal EGY 8.09 Georges Teko Folligan TOG 8.00 Mark Anthony Awere GHA 7.96 

 
Last ten African Championships:  

Year Gold Nat Dist Silver Nat Dist Bronze Nat Dist 



2022 Thalosng Tshireletso BOT 7.82 Cheswill Johnson  RSA 7.78 Amath Faye SEN 7.70

2018 Ruswahl Samaai RSA 8.45 Luvo Mayonga  RSA 8.43 Yahya Berrabah MAR 8.14

2016 Rushwal Sammai  RSA 8.40 Manyonga  RSA 8.23 Rammokolodi  BOT 7.90 

2014 Zarck Visser RSA 8.08 Khotso Mokoena RSA 8.02 Rushwal Samaai RSA 7.84  

2012 Ndiss Kaba Badji  SEN 8.04 Zarck Visser  RSA 7.98 Ignisious Gaisah  GHA 7.96

2010 Godfrey Khotso Mokoena RSA 8.23 Ndiss Kaba Badji SEN 8.10 Stanley Gbagbeke NGR 8.06 

2008 Yahya Berrabah MAR 8.04 Jonathan Chimier  MRI 7.99 Stephan Louw NAM 7.98 

2006 Ignisious Gaisah GHA 8.51 Godfey Mokoena  RSA 8.45 Issam Nima ALG 8.37 

2004 Jonathan Chirmier MRI 8.06 Ndiss Kaba Badji SEN 7.86 Nabil Adamou ALG 7.72 

2002 Younes Moudrik  MAR 8.06 Hatem Mersal EGY 8.02 Nabil Adamou ALG 7.98 

2000 Younes Moudrik MAR 8.34 Hatem Mersal  EGY 7.90 Mehdi El Ghazouani MAR 7.88 

 
Last six Pan American Games:  

Year Gold Nat Dist Silver Nat Dist Bronze Nat Dist 

2023 Arnovis Dalmero  COL 8.08 Alejandro Parada  CUB 8.01 Maykel Vidal  CUB 8.01 

2019 Juan Miguel CUB 8.27 Tajay Gayle  JAM 8.17 Emiliano Lasa  URU 7.87  

2015 Jeffrey USA 8.54 Marquise Goodwin  USA 8.27 Emiliano Lasa  URU 8.17

2011 Victor Castillo  VEN 8.05 Daniel Pineda CHI 7.97 David Registe USA 7.89 

2007 Irving Saladino PAN 8.28 Wilfredo Martinez CUB 7.92 Bashir Ramzy USA 7.90 

2003 Ivan Pedroso CUB 8.23 Luis Meliz  CUB 8.20 Victor Castillo VEN 7.98 

1999 Ivan Pedroso  CUB 8.52 Kareem Streete-Thompson CAY 8.12 Luis Meliz  CUB 8.06 

 
Last six Commonwealth Games:  

Year Gold Nat Dist Silver Nat Dist Bronze Nat Dist 

2022 Laquan Nairn BAH 8.08 Sreeshankar IND 8.08 Jovan van Vuuren RSA 8;06 

2018 Luvo Manyonga RSA 8.41 Henry Frayne AUS 8.33 Ruswahl Samaai RSA 8.22 

2014 Greg Rutherford  ENG 8.20 Zarck Visser RSA 8.12 Rushwahl Samaai RSA 8.08  

2010 Fabrice Lapierre AUS 8.30 Greg Rutherford ENG 8.22 Ignisious Gaisah GHA 8.12 

2006 Ignisious Gaisah GHA 8.20 Gable Garenamotse BOT 8.17 Fabrice Lapierre AUS 8.10 

2002 Nathan Morgan ENG 8.02 Gable Garenamotse BOT 7.91 Kareem Streete-Thompson CAY 7.89 

1998 Peter Burge AUS 8.22 Jai Taurima AUS 8.22 Wendell Williams TRI 7.95 

 
Longest Jump in Glasgow   
Performance Performer Distan Name Nat Pos DMY 

1 1 8.38 Miltiadis Tentoglou GRE 1 3 Mar 2019 
 
Longest Jump in March (only indoor performances are listed)    
Performance Performer Dist Name Nat Pos Venue DMY 

1 1 8.71 Sebastian Beyer GER 1 Torino 8 Mar 2009 
2 2 8.62 Ivan Pedrosa CUB 1 Maebashi 7 Mar 1999 
3 3 8.59 Miguel Pate USA 1 New York 1 Mar 2002 

 
Combined 2023 & 2024 World Indoor List   

Performance Performer Dist  Name Nat Pos Venue DMY 
1 1 8.41 Mitiadis Tentoglou  GRE 1 Lievin 15 Feb 2023 
2 2 8.40 Carey McLeod  JAM 1 Albuquerque  10 Mar 2023 
3 3 8.39 Cameron Crump  USA 1 Fayetteville  24 Feb 2023 
3  8.39 Cameron Crump  2 Albuquerque  10 Mar 2023 
5 4 8.37 Jeremiah Davis  USA 3 Albuquerque  10 Mar 2023 
6 5 8.34 Wayne Pinnock  JAM 1 Albuquerque  2 Feb 2024 
6 5 8.34  Mattia Fulani  ITA 1 Ancona  17 Feb 2024 
8  8.33 Wayne Pinnock    4 Albuquerque  10 Mar 2023 
9  8.31 Wayne Pinnock  2 Fayetteville  24 Feb 2023 

10  8.30 Miltiadis Tentoglou  1 Istanbul – EIC 5 Mar 2023 
11  8.28 Jeremiah Davis   1 Albuquerque  10 Feb 2023 



11 7 8.28 Marquis Dendy  USA 1 Birmingham  25 Feb 2023 
11  8.28 Wayne Pinnock  1 Fayetteville 23 Feb 2024 
11  8.26 Miltiadis Tentoglou  1 Pireas  18 Feb 2024 
15 8 8.23 Johnny Brackins  USA 1 Albuquerque 17 Feb 2024 

 

Please send corrections to KKenNakamura@gmail.com 
The new records set in WC will be reported through my twitter account @KKenNakamura  
 

 


